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The net worth should be computed either as per the format given below: 

s/No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Land and Building 

Vehicle 

Trade Investment in Business 

Cash & Cash Equivalent 

Place: Patna 

Life Insurance Premium 

Gold & Others 

Gross Total 

Less: Liabilities: 

OD Loan-31/03/2323 

Mudra Loan - 31/03/2023 

Housing Loan -31/03/2023 - 1958118.58 

** Market value as per report of valuer. 

NET WORTH CERTIFICATE 

Share on Joint OD Loan (50% of 39.94 Limit) �31/03/2023 

Name: Anuj Yadav 

Particulars 

This is to certify that the net worth of Mr. Anuj Yadav as on 06/06/2023 is Rs.405.15 Lacs. 

Date: 05h June, 2023 

UDIN : 23412235BGXSA04550 

Net Assets 

sHAH 8 ASS. 

a 

red Acco 

A 

Amt. (in 

401-A, Gagan Apartment, Exhibition Road, Patna - 800 001 (Bihar) 
Cont.: ca.binaykumar@gmail.com, 94310 24980 

Lac) 
405.65 

11.00 

70.00 

2.50 

5.00 

It is further to certify that the computation of net worth is based on my/our scrutiny of the books of accounts, 
records and documents, is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and as per information provided 
to my/our satisfaction. 

20.00 

514.15 

31.00 

28.00 

12.00 

38.00 

405.15 

For, HL Shah and Associates 
Chartered Accountants 

FRN 330634E 

Binay Kumar 
MRN 412235 
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