

## **NET WORTH CERTIFICATE**

The net worth should be computed either as per the format given below:

S/No.	Particulars	Amt. (in
		Lac)
1	Land and Building	405.65
2	Vehicle	11.00
3	Trade Investment in Business	70.00
4	Cash & Cash Equivalent	2.50
5	Life Insurance Premium	5.00
6	Gold & Others	20.00
	Gross Total	514.15
	Less: Liabilities:	
1	OD Loan – 31/03/2323	31.00
2	Housing Loan – 31/03/2023 – 1958118.58	28.00
3	Mudra Loan – 31/03/2023	12.00
4	Share on Joint OD Loan (50% of 39.94 Limit) – 31/03/2023	38.00
	Net Assets	405.15

<sup>\*\*</sup> Market value as per report of valuer.

This is to certify that the net worth of Mr. Anuj Yadav as on 06/06/2023 is Rs.405.15 Lacs.

It is further to certify that the computation of net worth is based on my/our scrutiny of the books of accounts, records and documents, is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and as per information provided to my/our satisfaction.

Name: Anuj Yadav

Place: Patna

Date: 05th June, 2023

For, H L Shah and Associates

Chartered Accountants

FRN 330634E

Binay Kumar MRN 412235

UDIN: 23412235BGXSAO4550